
PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : BALU MARUTI MADANE

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982479400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/1

Age : 52

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR NIMBALKAR SANDIP BHAGWAN

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982469800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/10

Age : 44

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR BANKAR SACHIN PANDURANG

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982477800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/100

Age : 39

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : SANDEEP BALASAHEB GHATE

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982483100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/101

Age : 38

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : ADAT SANJAY SAVATA

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982467200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/102

Age : 39

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS GEJAGE SANGITA ASHOK

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982476600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/103

Age : 44

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR CHAVANDAKE DILIP SHIVAJI

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982480000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/104

Age : 37

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : VIJAYKUMAR SUBHEDAR PALAVE

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982463600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/105

Age : 43

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR NALE VINAYAK UTTAM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982466200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/106

Age : 44

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS SAYYAD MUMTAJ DILAWAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982459100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/107

Age : 42

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF DR NARVE NARENDRA GANESHNATH

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982472300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/108

Age : 64

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR BHOSALE AMIT TULSIDAS

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982466300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/109

Age : 37

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR JADHAV KIRAN BHARAT

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982471700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/11

Age : 30

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PAWAR RAJENDRA SHANKAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982466400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/110

Age : 52

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : RANAWARE VISHNU BHIMRAO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982466500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/111

Age : 54

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : KULKARNI SUNANDA DATTATRAY

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982472400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/112

Age : 55

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MIS BHOITE DHANSHRI SANDIP

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982459200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/113

Age : 41

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MIS INGALE NILAM NANDKUMAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982476700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/114

Age : 34

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MIS GAIKWAD JYOTI DATTATRAY

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982476800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/115

Age : 26

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MIS BANKAR DHANSHRI GANESH

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982480100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/116

Age : 32

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR PATOLE SAGAR DINKAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982483200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/117

Age : 39

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR THOMBARE GOVIND VITTHAL

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982459900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/118

Age : 37

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF SHINDE GANESH SANTARAM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982483300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/119

Age : 33

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR SHINDE SHAILESH LAXMAN

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982458200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/12

Age : 36

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF KADAM KALYANI SURAJ

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982472500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/120

Age : 31

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF NAIKWADI RASHMI DILIP

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982466900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/121

Age : 33

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR SHAIKH FIROJ RASHID

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982466600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/122

Age : 49

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR BHAGAT PRITAM DIGAMBAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982456600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/123

Age : 36

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS PAWAR SONALI VIKRAM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982461800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/124

Age : 37

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS DHANE ANURADHA RAJENDRA

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982483400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/125

Age : 50

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : ARJUN SHRIRANG KADAM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982473800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/126

Age : 51

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : BHOSALE VASANT BHANUDAS

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982480400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/127

Age : 56

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS SHAIKH SHAKILA ABDULHAMID

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982477200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/128

Age : 53

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS LONDHE VIDYA PRAMOD

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982472600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/129

Age : 46

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR LANDAGE RAMCHANDRA BHIKOBA

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982470600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/13

Age : 56

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : SMT LADKAT SUNITA DATTATRYA

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982459300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/130

Age : 56

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PRIYA AKSHAY RAJEMAHADIK

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982461900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/131

Age : 40

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF KULAL DADASAHEB APPASAHEB

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982473000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/132

Age : 37

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : DR GAIKWAD VAIBHAV POPAT

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982462700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/133

Age : 39

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : SUJATA RAMKRISHNA DHUMAL

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982466700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/134

Age : 40

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : APARNA VISHAL SALUNKHE

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982467000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/135

Age : 38

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MADHURI RANJIT ADALINGE

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982483500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/136

Age : 40

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : LAILABI SAFIK SHAIKH

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982472700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/137

Age : 45

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : VIKRAMSINH SHANKAR PALAVE

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982462000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/138

Age : 41

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : ANNASO SHISHUPAL BALIP

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982462100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/139

Age : 37

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MISS SONWALKAR TRUPTI RAJENDRA

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982465000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/14

Age : 31

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : VITTHAL SOPAN RUPNAWAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982483600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/140

Age : 41

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : SHUBHANGI NILESH KADAM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982472800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/141

Age : 39

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : SANDIP SHAMRAO DHUMAL

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982462200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/142

Age : 49

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : SACHIN SUHAS DOSHI

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982472900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/143

Age : 42

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MONIKA SAWATA SHENDE

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982478500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/144

Age : 30

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PAWAR MADHURI VIJAY

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982466800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/145

Age : 37

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS BHOSALE ANITA SUNIL

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982478600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/146

Age : 46

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR GORE AMOL NARAYAN

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982469900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/147

Age : 36

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS VEDPATHAK SADHANA KAMLAKAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982464000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/148

Age : 51

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR PETKAR ROHIT BHANUDAS

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982481300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/149

Age : 30

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR KAPSE VARAD SHYAM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982482700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/15

Age : 24

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS VEDPATHAK RUKMINI SHRIKRUSHNA

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982468200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/150

Age : 48

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF JADHAV RAHUL SHIVAJI

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982457200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/151

Age : 36

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR GOPHICHAND SHYAMRAO DHAIGUDE

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982467100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/152

Age : 39

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MRS JAGADALE PUSHPA ANIKET

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982481400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/153

Age : 41

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF BHOSALE PRALHAD VINAYAKRAO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982481500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/154

Age : 44

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PAWAR SHUBHANGI GANESH

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982478700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/155

Age : 39

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR SHINDE JEEVAN MADHAV

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982481600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/156

Age : 62

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : GHOLAP RESHMA KIRAN

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982464100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/157

Age : 36

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PARANJAPE ARCHANA DATTATRAY

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982468300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/158

Age : 55

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : SHAIKH SAAHEEN NISAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982457300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/159

Age : 49

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS INAMDAR PRITI UDAY

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982458300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/16

Age : 42

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : SHRI RANAWARE SANDIPAN INDRAJIT

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982464200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/160

Age : 49

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : SHRI KAPASE ABHIJIT LAXMAN

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982474300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/161

Age : 46

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : INGAWALE SHASHIKANT PANDURANG

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982456700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/162

Age : 61

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : ASHWINI PRASAD SONAWANE

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982468400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/163

Age : 31

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : VAISHNAVI OMAKR BARGE

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982474000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/164

Age : 22

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : SHINDE PALLAVI ROHAN

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982462600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/165

Age : 36

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : ARTI TULSHIRAM SONAWALE

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982480200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/166

Age : 35

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR SHAH MANOJ JAWAHIR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982460700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/167

Age : 51

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PATIL ASHWINI RAJEEV

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982474900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/168

Age : 41

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : SODMISE ROSHAN NATH

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982463700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/169

Age : 27

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR NIMBALKAR MANYASO BALASAHEB

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982477400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/17

Age : 44

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : KASHID SARASWATI MADHUKAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982460800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/170

Age : 51

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MAHAMUNI RAJENDRA VASANTRAO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982457400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/171

Age : 60

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : AHIWALE SUSHANT DEVDATTA

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982471100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/172

Age : 28

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : KADAM SUHAS GANPATRAO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982457500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/173

Age : 48

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : ADSUL GANESH BALKRISHNA

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982457600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/174

Age : 34

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : KARCHE RANJIT VIJAY

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982475000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/175

Age : 35

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : YADAV NISHIKANT ARUN

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982464300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/176

Age : 32

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : KACHARE SAYLI BAPURAO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982460000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/177

Age : 23

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MISS RANAWARE GAURI BALKRUSHNA

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982474200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/178

Age : 31

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : SMT BHAGAT JOTSNA DIPAK

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982470900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/179

Age : 44

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR TARALKAR AMOL UTTAMRAO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982479500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/18

Age : 40

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR KUMBHAR RUTUJA J

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982474100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/180

Age : 22

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR PAWAR SURAJ SHAMRAO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982475100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/181

Age : 35

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PRPF MRS PAWAR SHIVANI AKSHAY

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982468500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/182

Age : 26

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MRS MOHITE SWEETY DHIRAJ

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982478800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/183

Age : 33

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR SASTE CHETAN KALYAN

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982473400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/184

Age : 34

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MRS LAD RUTUJA AMOL

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982464400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/185

Age : 26

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MS KADAM SHILPA PRAFULLA

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982481700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/186

Age : 38

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MS KHILARE MADHURA SANEER

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982467500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/187

Age : 39

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR SONONE PRAFULLA SUKHDEV

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982470700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/188

Age : 34

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF GADKARI SURYAKANT MADHURA

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982463200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/189

Age : 29

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR DANGE MAHADEO LAXMAN

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982473900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/19

Age : 42

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MS KUMTHEKAR KISHORI ABHISHEK

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982457700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/190

Age : 26

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR GUNDAGE VIDUR VIVEK

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982464500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/191

Age : 32

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR GHADAGE MAHESH MARUTI

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982478900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/192

Age : 32

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR KOLAPE ROHAN SUBHASH

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982471200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/193

Age : 32

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR KATE AKSHAY SUDAM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982473600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/194

Age : 32

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR SHAIKH BILAL PEERMOHHAMAD

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982475200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/195

Age : 33

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF GODASE YOGESH

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982476900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/196

Age : 34

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR KALEL SHANTARAMA VITHTAL

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982479000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/197

Age : 37

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : DR SHINDE DATTATRYA NABAJI

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982468600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/198

Age : 37

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR TEKE SACHIN RAMCHANDRA

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982477000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/199

Age : 44

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR LONDHE PAVANKUMAR BABAN

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982469000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/2

Age : 46

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MRS SASANE ASHWINI RAJENDRA

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982471800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/20

Age : 40

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR TUPE BUVASO MAHADEO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982481800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/200

Age : 46

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR SHENDAGE TAYAPPA MARUTI

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982481900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/201

Age : 33

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR GHULE DURYODHAN GULAB

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982456500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/202

Age : 41

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR PAWAR NIKHNAT SUDHIR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982479100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/203

Age : 37

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR BAJARE SHRKANT SUDHIR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982479200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/204

Age : 33

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR SHINDE TUSHAR ARJUN

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982475300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/205

Age : 34

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR BODKE YOGIRAJ RUPCHAND

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982471300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/206

Age : 23

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR GHADAGE VINOD SUNIL

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982468700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/207

Age : 31

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MS JADHAV GOLE KIRAN AMOL

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982479300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/208

Age : 29

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR THORAT SHANKAR UTTAM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982464600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/209

Age : 38

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS PHALKE SANDHYA SANJEEV

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982469100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/21

Age : 51

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR CHAVAN SACHIN SHAHAJI

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982457800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/210

Age : 36

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR JAGTAP NILESH KRUSHNRAO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982475400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/211

Age : 42

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR JADHAV TEJAS BAPURAO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982482000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/212

Age : 32

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR JADHAV ANKUSH EKNATH

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982459700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/213

Age : 40

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR SHINDE VIKAS KONDIBA

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982482100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/214

Age : 50

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR MANE DILIP ANNA

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982470800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/215

Age : 51

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR BHOSALE SHIVRAJ RAMESH

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982482200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/216

Age : 38

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR DESHMUKH SACHIN SHRIRANG

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982471400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/217

Age : 37

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR KORADE CHAITNYA SANJAY

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982468800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/218

Age : 22

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MS ADAKE ALKA BABAN

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982464700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/219

Age : 62

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF SALUNKHE SURESH MADHUKAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982483700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/22

Age : 41

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MS MADANE SHITAL ASHOK

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982482300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/220

Age : 33

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR RANDIVE ASHISH SUNIL

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982463800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/221

Age : 33

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR NIMBALKAR DATTATRAY MAHADEV

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982462900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/222

Age : 24

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MISS SHAIKH SHABAN PHARUK

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982464800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/223

Age : 51

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR BHOSALE RAVINDRA MADHUKAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982470000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/224

Age : 46

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR PAWAR ANIKET TUKARAM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982474400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/225

Age : 28

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR HENDRE SANDIP RAMCHNDRA

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982457900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/226

Age : 39

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR SASTE SANTOSH AMBADAS

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982462300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/227

Age : 45

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR SHAIKH ASIF RIYAJ

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982460300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/228

Age : 30

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR LALGE DIGMBAR TUKARAM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982473500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/229

Age : 26

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MRS DHALPE NILIMA SACHIN

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982461000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/23

Age : 41

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS JAGTAP ANITA DINKAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982456800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/230

Age : 38

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR AHIWALE SACHIN GANPAT

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982477900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/231

Age : 41

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR GORE ANIL MAHADEV

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982456900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/232

Age : 34

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR RAUT SUJIT SITARAM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982467600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/233

Age : 42

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR SAYYAD AYANA DILVAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982481000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/234

Age : 19

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MS RAUT RANJANA SURSH

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982467700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/235

Age : 65

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MS DANGE SANJANA KIRAM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982460400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/236

Age : 48

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR NALE RAVINDRA VITTHAL

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982457000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/237

Age : 49

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR GORAD CHANDRAKANT MANIK

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982483800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/238

Age : 36

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MS NALE PRANALI SANJAY

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982467800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/239

Age : 30

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR NIKAM SAURABH MACCHINDRA

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982461100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/24

Age : 32

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR DESAI AJITKUMAR KESHV

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982477500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/240

Age : 38

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MS DOSHI RUJAL VAIBHAV

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982481100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/241

Age : 30

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MS NALE PRACHI TULSHIRAM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982480900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/242

Age : 30

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MS DHUMAL GAURI VIKAS

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982478000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/243

Age : 22

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR GARGADE MILIND MAHADEV

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982477300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/244

Age : 37

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MS BALE NILAM SURESH

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982470300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/245

Age : 32

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MS PALANDE KOMAL ANADA

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982478100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/246

Age : 25

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR KALUKHE NILESH DYANESHWAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982460200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/247

Age : 27

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR SANGALE DATTATRAY JAYRAM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982474600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/248

Age : 34

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR JADHAV ADITYA HANUMANT

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982463900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/249

Age : 31

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : ARPITA AMIT KADAM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982469200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/25

Age : 36

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR BANKAR MUKESH DATTATRAY

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982481200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/250

Age : 34

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR GAWADE AKASH BHARAT

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982459800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/251

Age : 32

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PEOF MRS DUDHAL ASHA KIRAN

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982467900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/252

Age : 30

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MS BHOSALE PRATIMA CHAKRAKUMAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982470400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/253

Age : 25

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR JADHAV SUJIT BALASO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982478200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/254

Age : 38

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MR KADAM NITIN KISAN

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982474700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/255

Age : 27

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR KALE SOPAN THAKAJI

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982457100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/256

Age : 39

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR PISAL RAMCHANDRA ARVIND

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982473300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/257

Age : 43

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MS GAVALI SNEHA BAPU

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982478300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/258

Age : 30

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF SHIRKE VISHWNATH ARUN

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982460500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/259

Age : 31

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR SHINDE RAHUL MARUTRAO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982479600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/26

Age : 47

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : KADAM SATISH DHAIRYASHIL

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982470500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/260

Age : 39

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : GUNJAWATE VAISHALI SANDIP

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982474800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/261

Age : 38

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : KALE AMIT VASANTRAO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982471000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/262

Age : 35

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS PHADTARE SMITA SANI

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982478400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/263

Age : 37

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : BODARE UJAWALA NAGESH

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982468000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/264

Age : 46

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS PHADTARE MANJUSHA AMOL

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982470200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/265

Age : 43

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : DESAI ARCHANA AJITKUMAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982468100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/266

Age : 36

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : RESHMA MEGHDOOT DESHMUKH

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982460600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/267

Age : 29

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MOHITE SUVARNA JAYASINGRAO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982458000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/268

Age : 46

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : KANCHAN AVDHUT DESHPANDE

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982465100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/269

Age : 48

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF ROMAN SANDEEP DAGADU

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982479700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/27

Age : 32

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : HARSHADA DHANANJAY THOMBARE

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982482400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/270

Age : 34

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : USHA MARUTI GAIKWAD

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982467400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/271

Age : 44

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR ARVIND SAKHARAM NIKAM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982471600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/272

Age : 78

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR DILIP SATAPPA RAJGUDA

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982470100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/273

Age : 66

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PRASAD CHANDRASHEKHAR MAGDUM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982458100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/274

Age : 46

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR TARATE RAHUL JANARDHAN

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982461200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/28

Age : 37

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR HIPPARKAR ABHIJIT ASHOK

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982475600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/29

Age : 37

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : DR NIMBALKAR SAGAR DATTATRAY

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982482500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/3

Age : 45

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MISS JIRAIT NASREEN BABULAL

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982471900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/30

Age : 54

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS NAGAWADE ASHALATA VISHAL

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982471500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/31

Age : 41

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS NIKALJE VAISHALI SANJAYKUMAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982475500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/32

Age : 35

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MISS SHINDE DIPALI SHASHIKANT

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982468900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/33

Age : 42

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR SONWALKAR AKSHAY RAJENDRA

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982459500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/34

Age : 30

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS MANE SHEETAL DNYANESHWAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982479800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/35

Age : 35

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS JATHAR PRIYANKA SACHIN

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982463400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/36

Age : 38

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : LATA SURESH RAYTE

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982461300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/37

Age : 53

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR SHINDE MAHENDRA TANAJI

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982480800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/38

Age : 40

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS SHAIKH ANJUM ALAM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982465200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/39

Age : 51

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR LEMBHE JAYESH VASANTRAO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982464900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/4

Age : 46

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS KUMBHAR JYOTI AJIT

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982474500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/40

Age : 47

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR SURVE SAMEER TANAJIRAO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982465300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/41

Age : 45

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR OTARI BHAGYAWAN VILAS

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982458400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/42

Age : 30

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : KARISHMA ANIS ATTAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982463100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/43

Age : 30

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS KATKAR ARCHANA DNYANESHWAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982475700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/44

Age : 39

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS RANAWARE SHALAKA SANGRAM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982473700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/45

Age : 35

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS YADAV MEGHA AJIT

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982459400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/46

Age : 40

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS PATEL AFREEN NADIM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982482800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/47

Age : 34

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS METKARI SADAF ASHPAK

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982475800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/48

Age : 41

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR SHAH PRAVIN RATANLAL

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982475900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/49

Age : 65

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR RANAWARE AMOL PRAKASHRAO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982477600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/5

Age : 42

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS NIKAM DHANASHRI SAURABH

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982465400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/50

Age : 31

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR SHINDE ABHAYKUMAR ABASO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982458500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/51

Age : 38

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR BAGAL DIPAK PARASHARAM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982480300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/52

Age : 50

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR DESHMUKH AJITKUMAR DHAIRYASHIL

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982476000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/53

Age : 38

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS SATUTE JAYASHREE RAHUL

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982480600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/54

Age : 42

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR JADHAV RAJENDRA SADASHIV

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982458600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/55

Age : 41

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS NAIK NIMBALKAR SUNITA AMARSINH

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982462800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/56

Age : 52

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR DHEMBARE SURAJ YASHWANT

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982458700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/57

Age : 38

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR SHELAR TUKARAM JAGANNATH

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982461400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/58

Age : 55

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS NIMBALKAR SARIKA SAGAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982461500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/59

Age : 38

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MISS CHHANE YOGINI MANOHAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982469700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/6

Age : 35

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MISS DHOK JAYASHRI SUNIL

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982472000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/60

Age : 45

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS TARALKAR TEJASHRI DHAYNAKUMAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982469300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/61

Age : 44

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : CHANDRAKANT SHIVAJI INGALE

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982462500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/62

Age : 38

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR SONWALKAR BAPURAO KASHINATH

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982473100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/63

Age : 39

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS CHORMALE SUVARNA SACHIN

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982461600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/64

Age : 38

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS KHEDKAR NUTAN AVINASH

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982465500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/65

Age : 43

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS SHAIKH ZEENAT SIRAJ

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982472100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/66

Age : 49

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR PATIL AMITKUMAR DHONDIRAM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982469400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/67

Age : 48

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF MRS PANDIT NITISHA AMOL

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982479900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/68

Age : 36

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : SHRI MANE JALINDAR SOPAN

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982458800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/69

Age : 52

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR BANDGAR MOHAN SURESH

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982482600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/7

Age : 36

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF LALGE SWAPNIL YUVRAJ

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982476100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/70

Age : 35

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR LANDAGE RAVINDRA RAMCHANDRA

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982482900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/71

Age : 28

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MISS TARATE HARSHA SAGAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982465600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/72

Age : 31

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF SABALE VIKRAM BALIRAM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982477700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/73

Age : 34

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR MULIK SUBHASH DHANAJI

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982461700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/74

Age : 45

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR JAGTAP DIPAK NATHA

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982465700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/75

Age : 53

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : SAGAR ASHOK DESHMUKH

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982467300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/76

Age : 37

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR DALAVE VISHAL SAMPAT

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982458900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/77

Age : 34

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR SHINDE APPASAHEB SHIVAJI

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982463500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/78

Age : 54

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR BHANDWALKAR SHRIKANT BALASO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982463000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/79

Age : 33

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR SULE VIPIN YASHAVANT

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982460900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/8

Age : 33

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS MIND CHHAYA KALYANRAO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982483000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/80

Age : 40

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : PROF BICHUKALE MAHESH SHAMRAO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982465800

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/81

Age : 31

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR GANDAS ANIKET RAJKUMAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982476200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/82

Age : 39

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : NILESH HIMMATRAO NIMBALKAR

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982462400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/83

Age : 33

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS SHINDE SONAL VIKRANT

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982465900

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/84

Age : 35

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MS ALATE SAYALI SAKHARAM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982472200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/85

Age : 29

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR PHADATARE ASHISH RAJENDRA

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982476300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/86

Age : 35

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MRS ATPADKAR ANURADHA SHAMRAO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982466000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/87

Age : 43

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR CHAVAN KUNAL UTTAM

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982460100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/88

Age : 33

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR NIMBALKAR PADMASINGH HIMBIRRAO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982463300

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/89

Age : 42

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : DR KHARAT PRAJKTA SURESH

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982477100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/9

Age : 42

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : SACHIN SHIVMURTI LAMKANE

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982480700

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/90

Age : 42

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MISS JADHAV NEELAM ABHIJEET

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982480500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/91

Age : 37

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR LONKAR CHAITANYA BABAN

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982466100

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/92

Age : 23

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR PAWAR ADITYA MOHAN

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982469500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/93

Age : 20

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR MARKAD YOGESH DATTATRAY

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982469600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/94

Age : 39

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR SHAIKH HANIF ABDULKHALIK

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982476400

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/95

Age : 41

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR JADHAV MANGESH BALASO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982459600

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/96

Age : 31

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR BANSODE NILESH JAGANNATH

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982459000

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/97

Age : 35

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MISS SAWALKAR SONALI HARIBHAU

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982476500

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/98

Age : 28

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026



PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
Name : MR MADANE DASHRATH BABASO

Policy No : 4016/X/O/321458881/01/000

Card No : IL83982473200

Emp. ID. : ILGIC/RNX/00/0000002011/99

Age : 37

Valid up to : 09-Jan-2026


